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ERDGESCHOSS

13.13 m

8.06 m

Wohnen

4.72 m

436 m

Uberdachte Terrasse

3.17m

3.33m

441 m N 3.29m

Aufmass und Grundriss erstellt von Zibber ©

4.79m

i Windfang

1.40 m —

415 m

4.35m

1.77 m

5.52 m

2.88 m

458 m



DACHGESCHOSS

7.99m

476 m

3.05m

267 m

2.67 m

3.70 m

2.15m

7.33 m

200 m
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Abstellraum

«0.66 M

3.50m

3.63m

—2.07 m——

1.28 m —

1.95m

3.65m

3.33m

— 1.48 m —
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5m

3.08 m

2.36 m

5.34 m

1.79 m

0.86m' —1.54m

3.94 m

SOUTERRAIN

7.89m

3.25m

—1.94m——

2.04 m ' =103 m~ 3.11m

3.74 m ¢ 3.88 m

Abstellraum

Keller

Heizungsraum ( '_
: (

Sauna

HWR

Flur

| T I
Abstellfraum

Bad

Schlafen

Zimmer

542 m

460 m

3.94 m

~0.96m- ¢ 3.49 m f 2.99m

1.16 m— 2.23 m '

3.15m « 4.39m

7.84 m
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3.02m

14.46 m




Om

5m

5.29m

UBERDACHUNG

Uberdachte Terrasse Garten

520m
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